GE
Lighting

90160 - GE LED PAR38
LED18DP38W830/40

0 Energy-efficient LED lamps. Long life.
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GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Lamp Type

Primary Application

Rated Life (Hours)

Bulb Shape

PHOTOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS

Center Beam Candle Pwr Candela
Lumens per Watt (Efficacy)
Nominal Initial Lumen per Watt
Rated Beam Spread

Initial Lumens-nominal

Color Rendering Index-CRI

Color Temperature

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage <Nom>
Rated power (Watts)

LED-PAR

Indoor and outdoor Floodlight
25000 h

PAR38

2400 cd
7221Im
72
40rad
1300 Im
84
3000 K

90160
LED18DP38W830/40
CASE

043168901604
10043168901601

Case
043168901604
EACH

6

043168901604
00043168901604
1

6

Each
043168901604

120V
18w



